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lintend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the
month of Ramadan
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0 Allah I have Performed the fasting of Ramadan as you have ordered
and now break it with the means that you have provided
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Date Day Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah

18 February Wed 530 540 1219 130 330 4.00 524 5.44 6.50 730
19 February Thu 528 538 1219 130 332 4.00 526 546 652 730
20 February Fri 526 536 1219 130 333 4.00 528 548 6.54 730
21 February Sat 524 534 1219 130 335 415 530 550 6.55 730
22 February Sun 522 532 1219 130 337 415 531 551 6.57 7.30
23 February Mon 520 530 1219 130 338 415 533 553 7.00 730
24 February Tue 518 528 1219 130 340 415 535 555 7.02 730
25 February Wed 516 526 1219 130 341 415 537 557 7.03 7.30
26 February Thu 513 523 1218 130 343 415 538 558 7.04 7.45
27 February Fri 511 521 1218 130 3.44 415 540 6.00 7.06 7.45
28 February Sat 509 519 1218 130 3.46 415 542 6.02 7.08 7.45
01 March Sun 505 515 1218 130 349 430 545 6.05 711 745
02 March Mon 503 513 1218 130 351 430 546 6.06 712 7.45
03 March Tue 501 511 1217 130 352 430 548 6.08 713 745
04 March Wed 458 5.08 1217 130 354 430 550 610 715 745
05 March Thu 456 5.06 1217 130 355 430 552 6.12 716 7.45
06 March Fri 454 504 1217 130 357 430 553 613 717 7.45
07 March Sat 452 502 1216 130 358 430 555 615 718 745
08 March Sun 450 5,00 1216 130 4.00 430 557 617 720 7.45
09 March Mon 447 457 1216 130 401 430 558 618 720 7.45
10 March Tue 445 455 1216 130 4.03 430 6.00 6.20 7.22 8.00
11 March Wed 443 453 1215 130 4.04 430 6.02 6.22 7.24 8.00
12 March Thu 441 451 1215 130 4.06 430 6.04 6.24 726 8.00
13 March Fri 438 4.48 1215 130 4.07 430 6.05 6.25 726 8.00
14 March Sat 436 4.46 1215 130 4.08 445 6.07 6.27 728 8.00
15 March Sun 434 444 1214 130 410 445 6.09 6.29 730 8.00
16 March Mon 432 4.42 1214 130 411 445 6.0 6.30 731 8:.00
17 March Tue 429 439 1214 130 412 445 6.2 6.32 732 800
18 March Wed 427 437 1213 130 414 445 614 634 734 8:.00
19 March Thu 425 435 1213 130 415 445 6.6 636 736 8:00




